
Soundproof Cloth
Ref. CTSC5 / CTSC7

Are the noises from the surrounding area intruding on 
your space?
Want to limit the noise impact of your premises?
Want to divide a room to make two distinct spaces?

Easily create distinct spaces both acoustically and 
visually thanks to our comprehensive solutions for 
multi-ply acoustic curtains. By combining alternate 
absorbent and insulating layers, they guarantee the 
best possible sound control! 
Available in 2 versions (5 or 7 ply), with a fine flat finish, 
M1 non-flammable rated and easy to use, Soundproof 
Cloth is your ideal partner to resolve sound insulation 
challenges of all kinds. 
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Soundproof Cloth 5 Soundproof Cloth 7

Dimensions Made-to-measure Made-to-measure

Weight 2500 g/m² 3500 g/m²

Flame-retardant rating        M1        M1

Composition

Front: 

Lining: 

Middle layers: 

Monte Cristo Velour (flat)

Opaque 3000 (flat)

Kalmuk (2 ply) 
PVC (1 ply)

Monte Cristo Velour (flat)

Opaque 3000 (flat)

Kalmuk (3 ply) 
PVC (2 ply)

Acoustic properties

Estimated weighted insulation: 

High-frequency insulation: 

Low-frequency insulation: 

± 16 dB

± 45 dB

± 10 dB

± 18 dB

± 60 dB

± 12 dB

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

125 250 500 1000 2000 4000

Fréquence (Hz)

Indice d'affaiblissement acoustique (dB)
Soundproof Cloth 5

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

125 250 500 1000 2000 4000

Fréquence (Hz)

Indice d'affaiblissement acoustique (dB)
Soundproof Cloth 7

Sound reduction index (dB)*

Frequency (Hz) Frequency (Hz)

Sound reduction index (dB)*

*Chart values 
according to in-

house tests



Soundproof Cloth
Ref. CTSC5 / CTSC7

AZUR SCENIC - 265 route de la Baronne - ZI Le Fongeri - 06640 Saint Jeannet - FRANCE
Tel. +33 (0)4 92 12 04 00 - Fax. +33 (0)4 92 12 00 40 - contact@azur-scenic.com - www.azur-scenic.com

2024
Page 2/2

Additional information

Care Vacuum clean, soft brush

(Product not suitable for washing or dry cleaning)

Recommended use Acoustic insulation, visual screening, dividing spaces...
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Choice of colours for front: 

Lining colours: 

Other colours available to order; please 
contact us. 
(Please note that for other front colours, we use a different 
quality of velour which results in a different acoustic insulation 
values to those indicated in this document)

Other colours available to order; please 
contact us. 

CONTACT OUR EXPORT TEAM

+33 (0)6 23 21 50 28 export@azur-scenic.com

The information in this document provides generic values that describe only the standard technical specifications and chemical composition of the products concerned.  
No guarantee is offered. Any images are non-contractual. The names of the colours are given for information purposes only and do not guarantee a specific colour.


